GR-2208

British Columbia

Supreme Court (Cumberland)
Originals 1935-1940 1 cm

Name

Hawkins, Lottie Louise

McFarlane, Josiah (aka McFarland)
Beckmen, Amelia

Gardner, Catherine

Plunkett, D'Arcy Britton

Spruston, Thomas Arthur

Charron, Joseph Fred

Piper, Thomas Harry James Day

GR-2208 Cumberland caveats in probate
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1935-1940

Date

1940
1939
1935
1936
1936
1937
1937
1938
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